In an effort to inform the Cherokee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the check is paid. Foliowing is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2Zxx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs or projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupil Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majority of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Pate Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ Exciude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks [[] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description’ Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
236033  11/02/2021 1208 Belirani, James 21/22 Tchr Reimburse 377.113.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
236034  11/04/2021 1211 3 CHORDS, INC. d/bfa THERAPY INV-44086 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,470.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,470.00
236035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.0O, INC. 007.8012013 500.256.111.0000.40 EOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $206.21
236035 11/04/2021 1211 A.L.C.O, INC. 007.B012014 600.256.111,0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $96.13
236035 11/04/2021 12171 AL.C.O, INC. 007.8012015 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR 311044
236035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.Q, INC. 007.B012016 G00.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $32.91
236035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O, INC. 007 .B0%2017 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $463.00
238035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B012018 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $96.21
236035  11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012019 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $26.97
236035  11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O, INC. 007.8012020 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $229.18
236035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O, INC. 007.8012021 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $218.27
235035  11/04/2021 1211 AL.GC.O, INC. 007.B012022 600.256.111.,0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $181.78
236035 11/04/2021 1211 A.L.C.O,INC. 007.B012023 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $204.91
236035  11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B012024 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $182.03
236035 11/04/2021 1211 AL.GC.0O, INC. 007.B012025 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $281.70
236035  11/04/2021 1211 AL.C.C, INC. 007.B012026 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $185.53
235035 11/04/2021 1211 ALC.O, INC. 007.B012027 800.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $105.39
Check Total: $2,620.66
236036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94428 575.254.590.2021.15 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $5,785.39
236036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 94429 575.254.590.2021.21 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $6,230.44
236035 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, ING. 94430 575.254.590.2021.19 CONSOLIDATION PROJECT $5,583.40
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445,0000,32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $355.80
235036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $266.37
236036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.,32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $313.07
235036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000,32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $25.32
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
Printed: 12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021
- Dollar Limit:

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [(] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [1 Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $10.96
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC, 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
236036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
238036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
236036 11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC, 95135 100.266.445.0000.32 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $0.00
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95136 225.254.540.0000,21 ACCESS CONTROL $8,415.48
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95247 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $476.85
236036  11/04/2021 1211 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95247 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $375.00
Check Total: $27,838.08
236037  11/04/2021 1211  ALLEN, MARGARET B October 21 Mileage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $411.26
Check Total: $411.26
236038 11/04/2021 1211  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386267 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,381.25
236038 11/04/2021 1211 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386276 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
Check Total; $3,818.75
236039 11/04/2021 1211 APPLE INC. AG15043786 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $17.50
Check Total: $17.50
236040  11/04/2021 1211 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230664108 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $430.05
Check Total: $430.05
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $294.03
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $57.02
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021898 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $450.12
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340,0000.05 TELEPHONE $47.36
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $550.67
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T B803M4239626021899 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $47.36
236041 11/04/2021 1211  ATAT 803M4239826021899 100.254.,340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $71.03
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $95.12
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $47.36
236041 11/0472021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $190.68
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M42398260218399% 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $118.38
236041  11/04/2021 1211  AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $124.05
Printed: 12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account:
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AP CHECKING ACCT
AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021
- Dollar Limit:
[T include Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Check
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invcice Account Description Amount
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $47.36
236041  11/04/2021 1211 ATAT 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $71.03
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T B03M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $23.67
236041  11/04/2021 1211  AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $183.09
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $94.71
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.26 TELEPHONE $32.43
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000,29 TELEPHONE $2,844.99
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T B03M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $71.89
236041 11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.35 TELEPHONE $47.36
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $208.09
236041  11/04/2021 1211 AT&T 803M4239826021899  100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $190.83

Check Total: $5,908.63

236042 11/04/2021 1211 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $880.00
236042  11/04/2021 1211 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $220.00
236042 11/04/2021 1211  BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $204.00
235042 11/04/2021 1211 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $130.00
236042 11/04/2021 1211 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.0¢ . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $65.00
236042  11/04/2021 1211 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 153660 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $50.00
Check Totak $1,549.00

236043  11/04/2021 1211 BLANTON, BRIAN 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
' Check Total: $175.00

238044  11/04/2021 1211 BLAZERWORKS 20239429 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,402.50
236044  11/04/2021 1211  BLAZERWORKS 20239431 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,074.00
236044  11/04/2021 1211 BLAZERWORKS 20239433 100.123.313.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,250.00
236044  11/04/2021 1211 BLAZERWORKS 20239434 100.127.311.1000.21 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,185.50
Check Total: $8,912.00

236045 11/04/2021 1211 BOLIN, KRISTEN B October 21 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $23.52
236045  11/04/2021 1211  BOLIN, KRISTEN B September 21 Mileage ~ 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $19.04
Check Total: $42.56

236048  11/04/2021 1211  BRADFORD, ELLA October 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $92.68
Check Total: $92.68

Printed:  12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbu rsement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range; 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks ] Exciude Manual Checks [1 tnclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee fnvoice Account Descripticn Amount
236047  11/04/2021 1211 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D Septernber 21 Mileage  100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $208.88
Check Total: $208.88
236048 11/04/2021 1211 BRUCE AIR FILTER COMPANY 0061343 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2,732.88
Check Total: $2,732.88
236049  11/04/2021 1211 BSN SPORTS 913006820 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $227.60
Check Total: $227.60
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38296 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $94.61
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38358 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $27.40
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38371 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $6.34
HARDWARE
235050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38372 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $5.16
HARDWARE
238050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38395 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $2.87
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38400 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.05
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFCRD STREET ACE 38401 100,254 .410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.96
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38437 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIFS~MAINTENANCE $35.42
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38483 100.254.410.G000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $28.38
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38491 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $16.47
HARDWARE
2360580  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38528 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $40.72
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38541 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $29.75
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38548 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $83.41
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38577 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $5.15
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38634 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $12.91
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38696 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $31.77
HARDWARE
Printed: 12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.91 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT
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236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38719 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $10.91
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38763 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.50
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 3g7el 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $0.68
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211  BUFORD STREET ACE 38788 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.83
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38705 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.90
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38810 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $49.27
HARDWARE
236050 11/0472021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38817 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.88
HARDWARE
236050 11/0472021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38826 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.96
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38968 100.254.410.0000.45 SAFETY SUPPLIES $21.00
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 38984 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $4.54
HARDWARE
236050  11/04/2021 1211 BUFORD STREET ACE 30004 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $13.25
HARDWARE
236050 11/04/2021 1211 BUFQRD STREET ACE 39112 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.91
HARDWARE :
Check Total: $629.00
236051 11/04/2021 1211 BULL'S EYE BRANDS, INC. 2803 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($270.00)
236051  11/04/2021 1211 BULL'S EYE BRANDS, INC. 31686 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $897.36
Cheack Total: $627.36
236052  11/04/2021 1211 CE.S. GAF/137975 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $88.04
236052 11/04/2021 1211 C.ES. GAF/138021 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $44.87
236052 11/04/2021 1211 CES. GAF/138039 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $3.59
Check Total: $136.50
236053  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA LAWN EQUIPMENT,  6412-10/21 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $131.70
INC
Check Total: $131.70
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 140766 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.00
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141160 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $447.30
Printed:  12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Repoit:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
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236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141178 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,367.75
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROCLINA PRODUCE CO. 141221 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $365.85
2360654  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141229 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $1,036.85
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141236 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.20
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141248 600.256.480.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $609.95
236054 11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 141278 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FGOD Y $385.95
236054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 141292 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $495.50
236054 11/04/2021 1211  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141297 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $241.55
236054 11/04/2021 1211  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141343 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $202.80
236054 11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141471 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $917.20
236054 11/04/2021 1211  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141492 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $902.70
235054  11/04/2021 1211 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141532 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $521.35
Check Total: $7,944.95
236055 11/04/2021 1211  COFFEE, AMANDA M Qctober 21 Mileage 100,223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $55.16
236055  11/04/2021 1211 COFFEE, AMANDA M Septamber 21 Mileage  100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $26.32
Check Total: $81.48
236056  11/04/2021 1211 COLE, NDIANE COOPER October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $86.24
Check Total: 386.24
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.40
236057  11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.40
236057  11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $158.40
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021% 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795,180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057  11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236087 11/04/2021 1211  CQUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057  11/04/2021 1211 COUNTRY MEATS 328127 705.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $79.20
236057 11/04/2021 1211  COUNTRY MEATS 328127 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $147.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $1,335.00
236058 11/04/2021 1211 CROSSLEY, JANET Cctober 21 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $108.02
Check Total: $108.02
236059 11/04/2021 1211 EFCOWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1752 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $125.00
236050  11/04/2021 1211 EII_RCOWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1752 783.271.380.1000.03 SHOW PROS $600.00
Check Total: $725.00
236060 11/04/2021 1211 CUDD, JEANF QOctober 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $66.08
Check Total: $66.08
238061 11/04/2021 1211 DEPT. OF ADMINISTRATION 90325856 100.266,323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31
Check Total: $265.31
238062 11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5034657-0 100.113.410.1100.24 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $1,943.46
236062  11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 5036071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AIR PURIFIERS $0.00
236062  11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AIR PURIFIERS $0.00
236062  11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AR PURIFIERS $0.00
236062  11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AR PURIFIERS $0.00
236062  11/04/2021 1211  FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AIR PURIFIERS $138,865.55
236082 11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.36 AIR PURIFIERS $23,312.10
236062 11/04/2021 1211 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5936071-0 225.254.410.0000.38 AIR PURIFIERS $0.00
Check Total: $164,221.11
236063 11/04/2021 1211 FOWLER, DWAYNE R. 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Tetal: $175.00
236064  11/04/2021 1211  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266443 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $20.71
236064 11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266500 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $6.47
236064 11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266518 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $5.57
236064  11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266583 100.254.440.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $2.15
236064 14/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266637 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $41.31
236064 11/04/2021 1211  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266639 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.76
236064 11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266717 100.254.410.0000.24 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $24.02
236064 11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266783 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.54
236064 11/04/2021 1211  GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266801 100.254.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $5.14
Printed:  12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021311 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks 1 Exclude Manual Checks ] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236064 11/04/2021 1214 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 266878 100.254.410.0000,24 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $39.50
236064  11/04/2021 1211 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 267012 100.115.410.1223.95 BLDG CONSTRUCTION $229.91

SUPPLIES
Check Total: $397.08
236065 11/04/2021 1211 HAM, DANNY L SR. 11/3 BHS Sec/Off 781.271.130.0000.01 STIPENDS $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
236066 11/04/2021 1211  HEAD, MARIE October 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $65.41
Check Total: $65.41
236067 11/04/2021 1211  HEINTZEL, MARY-KATHARINE B October 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $50.96
Check Total: $50.98
236068 11/04/2021 1211 HENDERSON, KAREN October 21 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $232.12
Check Total; $232.12
236069 11/04/2021 1211 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE October 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $152.32
Check Total: $152.32
236070 11/04/2021 1211 HOLCOMB, CHARLOTTE October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $12.32
Check Total: $12.32
236071 11/04/2021 1211 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 117086 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $103.,98
Check Total: $103.98
236072 11/04/2021 121t  HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6084320 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC.

Check Total: $1,701.60
236073  11/04/2021 1211 HUGHES, JOSEPH October 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $43.96
Check Total: $43.96
236074 11/04/2021 1211  HULLETT, MELISSA D Qctober 21 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $88.48
Check Total: $88.48
236075  11/04/2021 1211 IRVIN, BRETT 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.320.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236076 11/04/2021 1211 JW. PEPPER & SON, INC. 363665660 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEV SUPPLIES $48.40
Check Tofal: $48.40
236077  11/04/2021 1211  JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-MOD#11 5756.253.395.2021 .15 OTHER PROF/TECH $8,495.14
236077 11/04/2021 1211  JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS CCSD-MOD#11 575.253.395.2021.19 OTHER PROF/TECH $8,495.13
236077 11/04/2021 1211 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS  CCSD-MOD#1 1 575.253.395.2021.21 OTHER PROF/TECH $8,495.13
Check Total: $25,485.40
Printed:  12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Cheack
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236078 11/04/2021 1211 JACKSON, JOSEPH J 10/27 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.380.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
236078 11/04/2021 1211 JACKSON, JOSEPH J 10/27GMS Sec/Off - 2 784.271.380.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
Check Total: $84.00
236079 11/04/2021 1211 JENNINGS, CRISTINA EdTech Train Reimbur  100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $328.52
Check Total: $328.52
236080 11/04/2021 1211 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220036-BPS-10/28 100.254.323.0326.25 LAWN CARE $360.00
236080 11/04/2021 1211 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220037-BES-10/28 100.254.323.0326.20 LAWN CARE $340.00
236080 11/04/2021 1211 JIMMY W, CROWE dfb/a 220038-GMS-10/28 100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $500.00
236080 11/04/2021 1211 JIMMY W. CROWE d/b/a 220038-GMS-Ath/10/28  100.254.323.0326.24 LAWN CARE $200.00
236080  11/04/2021 1211 JIMMY W. CROWE d/ba 220039-BMS-10/28 100.254.323.0326.07 LAWN CARE $360.00
Check Total; $1,760.00
236081 11/04/2021 1211 JOHNSON-DAVIS, LAVONIA N, SCATA Reimburse 201.113.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $270.52
Check Total: $270.52
236082 11/04/2021 1211 JONES, CHRISTOPHER A. 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.290.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $137.50
Check Total: $137.50
236083 11/04/2021 1211 JONES, SHERRI W September 21 Mileage  100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $12.32
Check Total; $12.32
236084 11/04/2021 1211 KARSMIZKI, DONALD RAY EMS - Clock Oper 782.271.130.0000.02 STIPENDS $100.00
Check Totat: $100.00
236085 11/04/2021 1211 KATHYS ENTERPRISES 6022 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,218.83
236085 11/04/2021 1211 KATHYS ENTERPRISES 6022 701.271.410.2001.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $96.40
Check Total: $1,315.23
236086 11/04/2021 1211 KURTZ BROS., INC 56726.00 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $4,139.00
236086 11/04/2021 1211 KURTZ BROS., INC 56726.00 522.253.540.0000.26 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $1,237.00
236086 11/04/2021 1211 KURTZ BROS., INC 66726.00 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $0.00
236086  11/04/2021 1211 KURTZ BROS., INC 56726.00 522 266.445.0000.07 WHITEBOARDS $4,540.00
Check Total: $9,916.00
236087 11/04/2021 1211  LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 262878102021 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $30.35
COMPANY d/b/a
236087 11/04/2021 1211  LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 2562878102021 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $16.90
COMPANY d/bfa
236087 11/04/2021 1211 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 262878102021 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $52.24
COMPANY d/b/a
Printed:  12/38/2021 9:35:55 AM Repori:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 9



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [:I Exclude Manual Checks I:I Inciude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
Check Total: $99.49
236088 11/04/2021 1211 LITTLEJOHN, SANDRA October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $131.32
Check Total: $131.32
236089 11/04/2021 1211 MASSINGILLE, MAX D, 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $147.40
Check Total: $147.40
236000 11/04/2021 1211 MATHIS, JOHNRB. 10/27 GMS$ Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
236000  11/04/2021 1211 MATHIS, JOHN B. 10/27 GMS Sec/Off- 2 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
Cheack Total: $94.00
236091  11/04/2021 1211 m/é)(ll\n HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3880000143 100.214.313.2000.31 Student Services $3,600.00
236091  11/04/2021 1214 mpéxm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3980170143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $990.00
236091  11/04/2021 1211 :\I/\II%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4083560143 100.214.313.2000.31 Student Services $3,600.00
238091  11/04/2021 1211 mpéxm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4084640143 100.214.313.2000.31 Student Services $3,600.00
236091 11/04/2021 1211 m%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4084680143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
236091  11/04/2021 1211 :\I}\IJI?ZXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4084740143 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $682.50
Check Total: $15,847.50
236092 11/04/2021 1211 MCCRAW, JOHN 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236093 11/04/2021 1211  MCKINNEY, JASON 10/29 GHS SecfOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $122.50
Check Total: $122.50
236094  11/04/2021 1211 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10/27 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.350.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
236094  11/04/2021 1211 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10/27GMS SecfOff -2n  784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
Check Total: $94.00
236095 11/04/2021 1211 MITCHELL, JULIE L October 21 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $142.24
Check Total: $142.24
236096 11/04/2021 1211 MQOSS, CAROL M October 21 Mileage 100.113,.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $129.64
Check Total: $129.64
236097  11/04i2021 1211 OSMENT, JOSEPH G October 21 Mileage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $14.28
Check Total: $14.28
236098  11/04/2021 1211 PARTS TOWN, LLC 28238978 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $319.14
Printed: 12/08/2021 8:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 10



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detfail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021

-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks D Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021
- Dollar Limit;
] include Non Check Batches

Sort By:

Check
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

236098 11/04/2021 1211 PARTS TOWN, LLC 26259728 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $684.76
Check Total: $1,003.90

236099 11/04/2021 1211 ISQLTERSON. FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Produce-10/26 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $2,476.50
Check Tofal: $2,476.50

236100 11/04/2021 1211 PEELER, ANGELA B QOctober 21 Mileage 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $119.56
236100 11/04/2021 1211 PEELER, ANGELA B September 21 Mileage 100.161.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $65.08
Check Total: $185.64

236101 11/04/2021 1211 PEELER, KATHY J October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.03 TRAVEL $46.20
Check Total: $46.20

236102  11/04/2021 1211  PERFECTION LEARNING 249858 100.144.410.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY $23.91
236102  11/04/2021 1211 PERFECTION LEARNING 249858 100.144.410.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY $72.32
236102 11/04/2021 1211 PERFECTION LEARNING 249858 100.144.410.0000.46 SCHOLARS ACADEMY $17.53
Check Total: $113.76

236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19498442 6500.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $104.74
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19516204 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.31
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19532880 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $206.88
236103 11/04/2021 1211  PET DAIRY 19541831 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $477.41
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 1956034C 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.41
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19560342 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $389.82
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19560343 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.63
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19560345 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $254.83
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19560347 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $145.95
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19560348 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $279.23
236103 11/04/2021 1211  PET DAIRY 19560351 600.256.450.0000.21 FOOQD SERVICE FOOD $460.85
236103 11/04/2021 i211  PET DAIRY 19560352 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $291.48
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19577661 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.28
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19577662 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $401.28
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19577663 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOGD $146.37
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19577664 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $219.02
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586647 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $365.53
Printed:  12/08/2321 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 11



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By: Check
- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586648 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $157.98
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586649 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $231.36
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586850 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $266.76
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586651 800.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $487.38
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586652 500.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $292.29
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586653 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $460.85
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19586654 800.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $242.90
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19504370 500.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $137.50
238103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604371 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $208.81
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604372 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $460.20
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604373 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $137.50
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604374 £00.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $334.99
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604376 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $248.26
236103 11/04/2021 1241 PET DAIRY 19604377 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $199.13
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604379 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $482.69
236103  11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604380 600.256.460.0000.1% FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $271.72
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 19604381 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $474.40
236103 11/04/2021 1211 PET DAIRY 786108013 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $24.55
Check Total: $0,865.29
236104  11/04/2021 1211 PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL 1217915 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $28.04
236104 11/04/2021 1211 PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL 217915 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $32.56
236104  11/04/2021 1211 PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL 1217915 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $14.15
Check Total: $74.75
236105 11/04/2021 1211  POOLE, JOHN 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236106 11/04/2021 1211 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82038 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $923.44
Check Total: $923.44
236107  11/04/2021 1211 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11994 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $153.47

PRINTING
236107 11/04/2021 1211 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11994 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $121.71
PRINTING

Printed: 12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 12



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Naime:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [T1 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [ Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236107 11/04/2021 1211 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 11994 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL ($216.00)
PRINTING
236107 11/04/2021 1211  PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12182 782.271.410.1000.02 COACHES APPARFL $45.36
PRINTING
Check Total: $104.54
236108  11/04/2021 1211  RADCLIFF FAMILY 14427 100.255.339.1000.26 PHYSICALS-BUS DRIVERS $50.00
CHIROPRACTIC
Check Total; $50.00
236109 11/04/2021 1211 REID, WILLIAM H. 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $163.60
Check Total; $163.60
236110 11/04/2021 1211 RIGE, STEVEN K. 1111 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000,03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $76.70
Check Total: $76.70
236111 11/04/2021 1211 Rose, Meredith October 21 Mileage 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $84.56
Check Total: $84.56
236112 11/04/2021 1211 SC BAND DIRECTORS EMS Band 702.273.660.2001.02 COTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $96.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $96.00
236113 11/04/2021 1211 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 00013-2021-2022 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $150.00
236113 11/04/2021 1211 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 00013-2021-2022 784.271.640.0000.24 MEMBERSHIP DUFS & FEES $75.00
236113 11/04/2021 1211  SCBOA DISTRICT 2 BHS Basball Bk Fee 781.271.640.0000.01 MEMRERSHIP DUES & FFES $150.00
Check Total: $375.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/0412021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOCQCL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 £MH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 160.124.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHGOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $13.61
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLGC 208128564427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.6000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1241 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0006.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 12411 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LI.C 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 1060.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOCL SPECIALTY, LI.C 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL. SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 3CHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, L.C 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
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236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128664427 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.00G0.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 106.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  8CHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $355.43
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128590098 100.121.410.06000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
238114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 2GB128630098 $00.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.60
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 206128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208126690008 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128600008 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690028 100.121.410.0000.21 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/0472021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0600.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128680098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128650098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1241 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 206128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128590098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
2368114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690008 100,121.410.0000,31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128620098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.319 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOQL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690088 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 12171  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128690098 100.121.410.C000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.¢000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2G21 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 208128808002 100.121.416.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLG 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128308002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
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236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 2081288068002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOQOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES 30.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHGOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
238114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $14.39
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOCL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 121t SCHCOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
736114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128808002 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIFS $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128915542 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $509.45
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128915542 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $106.92
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHCOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103858050 100.121.410.0000.31 - EMH SUPPLIES $9.05
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236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHCOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $68.58
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $10.59
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, |LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.05
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.G000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.05
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.05
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $109.78
235114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $58.53
2368114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $44.43
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $32.78
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $16.28
236114 11/04/2021 1241 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $92.16
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $10.59
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103858050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $32.14
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMHM SUPPLIES $27.86
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $36.49
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $52.60
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $15.71
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $17.33
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $337.684
236114 11/0472021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $34.78
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103858050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $63.13
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $336.87
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $47.50
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $29.07
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LL.C 308103859050 160.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.490.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.96
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236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.96
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103850050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $9.96
235114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100,121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $34.72
236114 11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $18.74
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $54 45
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $15.29
236714  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $22.45
236114  11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000,31 EMH SUPPLIES $95.45
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOGL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIFS $0.00
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103854050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $22.94
236114 11/04/2021 1211 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $67.25
236114 117042021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $0.00
236114  11/04/2021 1211  SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103859050 100.121.410.0000.31 EMH SUPPLIES $28.03

Check Total: $2,900.14

236115 11/04/2021 1211 SEGINA, JENNIFER Qctober 21 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEM TRAVEL $38.84
Check Total: $38.64

236116  11/04/2021 1211 SMITH, CANDY October 21 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $48.72
Check Total: $48.72

236117 11/04/2021 1211 SMITH, DEAIRRIUS BMS SecfOff - 10/21 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.60
Check Total: $68.60

236718 11/0472021 1211 SMITH, JASMINE D October 21 Milsage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $79.80
Check Total: $79.80

236119 11/04/2021 1211 SMITH, JERRY 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total; $175.00

236120  11/04/2021 1211 SMOKE, STACEY October 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $40.32
Check Total: $40.32

236121 11/04/2021 1211 mxrtggri?yNew Hampshire 0000029931 703.273.410.50256.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $1,881.00
Check Total: $1,881.00

236122 11/04/2021 1211  SPANOS-BEATTIE, MARY October 21 Milsage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $23.52
Check Total: $23.52

Printed: 12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.,3.11 Page: 19



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Pfint Employee Vendor Names  [] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks (1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

236123  11/04/2021 1211 SPENCER, LASHONDRA October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $40.88
Check Total: $40.88

236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103185 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $48.14
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 103507 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $29.85
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104228 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $31.44
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104229 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $104.76
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104233 £00.256.460.0000.24 FOOQD SERVICE-FOOD $425.55
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104271 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,232.60
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104280 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $154.45
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104325 600.256.460,0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $255.80
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104326 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $173.95
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104331 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $184.55
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104344 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $366.84
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104363 600.256 460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $133.85
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104373 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $249,12
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104374 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $465.35
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104375 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $406.64
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104380 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $123.83
236124 11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104381 600.256.410.0000,22 SUPPLIES $258.34
236124  11/04/2021 1241 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104382 600.256.410.0000.24 FQOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $310.90
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104390 £00.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $i19.17
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104412 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $125.56
238124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104414 600.258.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $39.60
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104441 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $99.76
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104453 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $310.90
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104454 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $79.20
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104458 600.256.460,0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $534.00
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $170.38
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $170.38
236124 11/04/2021 1241  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $255.57
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236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $170.38
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.255.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
235124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600,258.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPUIES $170.38
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIFS $170.38
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $85.19
236124 11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 500.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $255,57
236124 11/0412021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104493 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $85.19
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104548 800.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $123.56
236124  11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104549 500.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $258.63
236124 11/04/2021 1211  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104552 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $266.25
236124  11/04i2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104553 600.255.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $183.20
236124  11/04/2021 1211 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104569 600.256.460,0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $116.08
Check Total; $9,256.43
236125 11/04/2021 1211  T-MOBILE USA, INC, 973894256-0CT 100.254.340.0000.36 TELEPHONE $2,986.45
Check Total: $2,986.45
236126 11/04/2021 1211 TCHOUROS, BRAD 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $151.00
Check Total: $151.00
236127 11/04/2021 1211 THE READRING WAREHOUSE 212682 100.222.430,2100.22 ED MEDIA BOOKS $264.85
Check Totak: $264.85
236128 11/04/2021 1211 THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100004 575.253,580.2021.15 MOBIL CLASSROOM $76,519.32
CONSTRUCTION
236128  11/04/2021 1211 THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100004 575.253.5680.2021.19 MOBIL CLASSROOM $76,519.32
CONSTRUCTICN
236128  11/04/2021 1211  THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100004 575.253.580.2021.21 MOBIL CLASSROOM $76,519.32
CONSTRUCTION
236128  11/04/2021 1211 THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100005 575.253.580.2021.15 MOBIL CLASSROOM $11,927.30
CONSTRUCTION
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236128  11/04/2021 1211  THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100005 575.253.580.2021.19 MOEIL CLASSROOM $11,927.29
CONSTRUCTION
236128  11/04/2021 1211 THOMPSON TURNER 2117200100005 575.253.580.2021.21 MOBIL CLASSROOM $11,027.29
CONSTRUCTION
Check Total: $265,339.84
236129  11/04/2021 1211 TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 1000388750 522.253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $34,322.79
Check Total: $34,322.79
236130 11/04/2021 1211 TOMKINS, LISA C October 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $124.04
Check Total: $124.04
236131  11/04/2021 1211 TRAMMEL, TERRY M. 10/27 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.320.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
236131 11/04/2021 1211 TRAMMEL, TERRY M. 10/27 GMS SecfOff-2  784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.00
Check Total: $94.00
236132 11/04/2021 1211 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11061986 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $388.13
Check Total: $388.13
236133 11/04/2021 1211 TREASURED THERAPY INVOO13 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,545.20
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,545.20
236134 11/04/2021 1211 TRIDENT BEVERAGE, INC. JANC100177QB 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2.040.00
Check Total; $2,040.00
236135 11/04/2021 1211 TURNER, GLCRIA PSAT Reimburse 724.273.660.3009.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $17.00
Check Total: $17.00
236136  11/04/2021 1211 TYLER TECHNOLOGY 045-358224 100.266.316.0001.36 Computer Software Services $130.00
Check Total: $130.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178168 600.256.450.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,114.86
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1178169 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $523.72
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1191966 800.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $831.85
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1426760 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,879.80
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1426761 §00.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $268.83
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1567004 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $6,713.57
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1567005 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $906.89
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1567006 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,809.33
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1567007 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $331.85
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236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1567008 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $224.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING, 1667009 500.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $180.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1567010 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $44.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1567041 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $44.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1640705 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $5,019.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1640706 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $482 .61
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650806 600.256.410,0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $175.94
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650807 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,624.04
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650808 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,945.74
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVIGE, ING. 1650809 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $271.35
236137 11/04/2021 1241 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650810 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $193.03
236137  11/0412021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650811 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,935.74
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 1650812 600.256.450.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,118.32
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650813 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $164.17
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650814 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $968.76
236137 11/04/2021 1211  U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650816 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $20.50
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650816 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $968.56
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1650817 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,381.02
236137  11/04/2021 1211 1.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650818 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $100.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650819 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODRITIES $96.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650820 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $108.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650821 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $96.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650822 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMGDITIES $96.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650823 600.256.461.0000.27 USDA COMMONDITIES $57.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650824 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650825 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $24.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, ING. 1650826 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650827 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1650828 6006.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652248 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,599.96
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236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652249 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $45.92
238137 11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652250 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $4,401.64
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652251 600.256.410,0060.21 SUPPLIES $405.67
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652252 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,935.30
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1652253 600.256.460.0000.10 FOQD SERVICE-FOOD $1,249.10
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1662254 $00.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $605.25
236137  11/04/2021 1211 1.8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652255 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $43.88
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652256 600.258.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $323.47
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1662259 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
238137 11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652260 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $100.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652261 500.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $112.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1652262 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $100.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652263 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1662264 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652265 600.256.461.0000.21 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652266 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652761 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $382.60
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.8. FOODSERVICE, ING. 1652763 600.256.450.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,950.24
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652764 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $431.20
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652765 600.255.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,099.96
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652766 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $441.26
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652767 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $120.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652768 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $124.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1652769 800.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $112.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652770 800.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 16562771 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
238137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 1652772 600.256.461.0000.22 UsDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1780134 600.256.410.0000.24 FOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $548.71
236137 11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1780135 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,832.23
236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1790136 600.256.461.0000.24 USDA COMMODITIES $72.00
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236137  11/04/2021 1211 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 278911 500.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,697.68

Check Total: $65,860.55

236138 11/04/2021 1211 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81782074-00 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $6.72

Check Total: $6.72

236139  11/04/2021 1211 US SPECIALTY COATING 2061€3 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $1,083.96

236139  11/04/2021 1211 US SPECIALTY COATING 206193 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $409.50

236139 11/04/2021 1211 US SPECIALTY COATING 2156528 781.271.660,0000.01 OTHER $430.00

236139  11/04/2021 1211 US SPECIALTY COATING 2155628 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $323.20

Check Total: $2,246.66

236141 11/04/2021 1211 WATKINS, ANNETTE October 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $22.40

Check Total: $22.40

236142 11/04/2021 1211 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  OC00210520 100.254.410.0000.36 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.20

Check Total: $16.20

236143  11/04/2021 1211  WHITE, JOSEPH HEATH 10/29 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0006.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00

Check Total; $175.00

236144 110412021 1211 WIGGINS, MATTHEW C. 10429 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $163.60

Check Total: $163.60

236145  11/04/2021 1211 WILLIAMS, CASEY October 21 Mileage 973.221.312.0000.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $44.30

Check Total: $44.30

236146  11/04/2021 1211 WILSON, GILDA October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $94.81

Check Total: $94.81

236147  11M5/2021 1226 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V730831 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39

236147 11/15/2021 1226 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V730831 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88

PAYABLE

Check Total: $1,279.27

236148 11/15/2021 1226 ASIFLEX Va7745 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,578.37
236148 11/15/2021 1226 ASIFLEX V448927 100.000.456,0055.00 HDR~-MONEYPLUS $10.42
236148 11/15/2021 1226 ASIFLEX V572128 100.000.456.0055.00 HDOR-MONEYPLUS $120.00

Check Total: $4,708.79
236149 1171512021 1226 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V773611 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $1,002.28
SERVICES
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236149  11/15/2021 1226 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V773611 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $606.82
SERVICES PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,699.10
236150  11/15/2021 1226 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V162380 100.000.455.0045 .00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_807255
Check Total: $145.85
236151 11/15/2021 1226 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SP V124893 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $177.44
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total: $177.44
236152  11M15/2021 1226 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V200631 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $547.23
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $547.23
236153 11/15/2021 1226 TIAA-CREF V81489 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $2,923.32
236153  11/15/2021 1226 TIAA-CREF V81489 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA~CREF ORP $1,624.06
PAYABLE
Check Total: $4,547.38
236154  11/15/2021 1227 ASIFLEX V236809 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.186
FEE
236154 1111572021 1227 ASIFLEX V791681 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $80.38
FEE
Check Total $81.54
236165  11/11/2021 1232 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/a THERAPY INV-44175 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $3,040.00
TRAVELERS
’ Check Total: $3,040.00
236156  11/11/2021 1232 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95137 225.254.540.0001.19 ACCESS CONTROL $11,939.35
236156 11/11/2021 1232 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95466 225,254 .540.0000.21 ACCESS CONTROL $5,884.05
Check Total: $17.,823.40
236157  11/11/2021 1232 ALLEN, CATHERINE B October 21 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $93.41
Check Total; $93.41
238158 11/11/2021 1232 AMERICAN COLLEGE OF P0220733 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $825.00
EDUCATION, INC.
Check Total: $825.00
23615¢ 11M1/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386257 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,161.25
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236155  11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386268 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,323.75
236150 11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386313 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $1,950.00
236159  11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386315 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236169  11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386317 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236159 11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3386318 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236159  11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3389214 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236159  11/11/2021 1232 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3389215 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
Check Total: $18,622.50
236160  11/11/2021 1232 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230667866 100.254,325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $399.85
236160 11/11/2021 1232 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230671608 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $399.85
Check Total: $729.70
236161 11/11/2021 1232 AUSTIN, TRACY 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $58.00
Check Total: $568.00
236162  11/11/2021 1237 BELUE, TYLER ROSS GHS Football Asst 783.114.399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $3,500.00
COACH
Cheack Total: $3,500.00
236163  11/11/2021 1232 Beyond Now Consulting Invoice # 012 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $694.12
Check Total; $694.12
236164  11/11/2021 1232 BLANTON, BRIAN 10/21 GHS Sec/Of 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
236164 1171172021 1232 BLANTON, BRIAN 11/5 GHS Sec/Oif 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $315.00
236165 11M11/2021 1232 BLAZERWORKS 20243451 100.123.313.0000.34 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,800.00
236165  11/11/2029 1232 BLAZERWORKS 20243454 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,170.00
236165  11/11/2021 1232 BLAZERWORKS 20243455 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,028.25
236165 11/11/2021 1232 BLAZERWORKS 20243458 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,278.50
Check Total: $8,276.75
236166  11/11/2021 1232 BLICK ART MATERIALS 7283874 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATFRIALS $1,921.54
Check Total: $1,921.54
236167  11/1172021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 656329 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $18.58
236167  11/11/2021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 656879 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $8.15
236167 11/t12021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657293 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $52.86
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236167  11/11/2021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657415 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $45.34
236167  11/11/2021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657572 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $102.10
236167 11/11/2021 1232 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 657610 100,254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $39.60

Check Total; $265.63
236168 11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 913325287 100.232.410.0000.37 SUPPLIES $621.50
236168 11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 913499151 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $650.88
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914263625 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $687.03
2368168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914270179 847.223.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $377.88
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914328542 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $957.95
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914328557 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $282.49
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 614328575 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $145.23
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPCORTS 914436769 783.271.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $204.00
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914436769 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $837.87
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 514458880 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $356.95
236168 111172021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914488301 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $3,918.81
236168  11/11/2021 1232 BSN SPORTS 914530831 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $891.55
Check Total: $9,042.14

236169 11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $738.30
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $738.30
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,377.36
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93540403 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $738.30
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 500.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
238169 11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $630.18
236169 11/11/2021 1252 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93540403 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $630.18
236169  11/11/2021 1232 RUTTERBALL, LLC 93549493 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93540493 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $630.18
236169 11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 93540493 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,377.36
236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LL.C 93549493 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $830.18
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236169  11/11/2021 1232 BUTTERBALL, LLC 03549493 600.256.460.0000,27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $382,81
Check Total: $11,024.05
236170 11/411/2021 1232 C.E.S. GAFM137938 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.07
Check Total: $23.07
236171 11/14/2021 1232 Camp, Shane EMS Foothall Asst 100.113.389.0002.02 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,850.00
CCACH
Check Total: $1,850.00
236172 11/11/2021 1232 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY 51572233RI 100.114.410.1104.03 SCIENCE SUPPLIES $658.14
COMPANY
Check Total: $658.14
236173 11/11/2021 1232 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141605 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $199.25
236173 11111/2021 1232 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141611 600.255.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $258.95
Check Total: $458.20
238174 11/11/2021 1232 CAUTHEN, CHARLES BRYAN 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $148.30
Check Totat: $148.30
236175 1171172021 1232 \(;V}:'%IE(E?EE COUNTY MEALS ON [2 Culinary Bake Sal 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
236176  11/11/2021 1232 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S CES TOO GOOD T-Shirt 709.272.490.3001.09 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $372.06
OFFIcE MATERIALS
236176 1111172021 1232  CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S CES TOO GOOD T-Shit 709.272.490.3001.09 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $27.54
OFFICE MATERIALS
236176 11/11/2021 1232 CHEROKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S CES TOO GOOD T-Shirt 709.272.490.3001.09 . OTHER SUPPLIES AND $10.26
OFFICE MATERIALS
236176 11/1/2021 1232 SEEI%(;KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S NW Too Good T-Shit  723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $484.38
236176  11/11/2021 1232 SII;FII:EE%KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S NW Too Good T-Shirt ~ 723.271.410.3003.23 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $27.54
Check Total: $921.78
236177 11/11/2021 1232 8(L3u~|1:§ BRANDT KOCHENOWER & 1312028083 100.231.318.0000.36 AUDIT SERVICES $39,415.00
Check Totak: $39,415.00
236178  11/11/2021 1232 COCA-COLA CONSOQIIDATED 16468205873 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $396.91
Check Total: $396.91
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236179 1171142021 1232 COVINGTON, KEVIN GHS Swim Coach 100.114.399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $2,150.00
COACH
Check Total; $2.150.00
236180  11/11/2021 1232 DAISY QUTDOOR ADVERTISING 27556 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING/RECRUI TMEN $3,605.00
COMPANY, INC.
Check Total: $3,605.00
236181  11/11/2021 1232 DAVIS, FRANK 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $64.30
Check Total: $64.30
236182  11/11/2021 1232 DEATON, LAURA P October 21 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $155.68
Check Total: $155.68
236183  11/11/2021 1232 DOOLEY, CHANCE 10/28 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $157.50
Check Total: $157.50
236184 11/11/2021 1232 EASTSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 21 Lady Eagles Class ~ 781.271.395.4000.01 TOURNAMENT FEES $275.00
Check Total: $275.00
236185 11/11/2021 1232 ELLIS, RICHARD D JR GMS Asst Foothall Co 100.113.399.0024.24 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $2,000.00
COACH
Check Total: $2,000.00
236186  11/11/2021 1232 FALLS, DENNIS R. 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $142.90
Check Total: $142.90
236187 1111172021 1232 FARRIS, DANIEL W BMS Football Asst 100.114.399.0001.01 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,850.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,850.00
236188 1111/2021 1232 :—;\I%LLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 350216F 100.222.430.2100.01 ED MEDIA ROOKS $317.13
236188 11/11/2021 1232 ::r\(ll():LLE"IT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, 350220A 100.222.430,2100.01 ED MEDIA BOOKS $467.48
Check Total: $784 .61
238189 11/11/2021 1232 FOWLER, DWAYNE R. 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236190  11/11/2021 1232 FULTON, BOBBY G. Il 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.80
Check Total: $68.80
236191 11/11/2021 1232 HAMPTON, SHEILA Lost Baok Reimbur 722.271.410.3014.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $10.00
Check Total: $10.00
236192 1171172021 1232 HARTZOGS 021920 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $518.29
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Check Total: $518.29
236193 11/11/2021 1232 HEINEMANN 7372892 338.112.410.6000.38 FOUNTAS AND PINNELL KiTS $13,931.40
Check Total: $13,031.40
236194 11/11/2021 1232 HENRY SCHEIN, INC, 12027114 783.271.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $1,940.33
236194 11/11/2021 1232 HENRY SCHEIN, INC. 86799460 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $1,158.86
236194  11/11/20219 1232 HENRY SCHEIN, INC. 97963165 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $495.07
236194  11/11/2021 1232 HENRY SCHEIN, INC, 98240009 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $402.83
Check Total: $3,997.08
236195  11/11/2021 1232 HERNANDEZ, SHINIQUA D. GHS Head Dance 100.114.399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,500.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,500.00
236196  11/11/2021 1232 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17153746 800,256.,480.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $127.22
COMPANY
236106  11/11/2021 1232 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQO17155749 600.256.480.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $188.64
COMPANY
Check Total: $315.86
236197 11/11/2021 1232 HOLSTON GASES, ING, 133417 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $33.42
236197  11/11/2021 1232 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 853658 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $531.07
Check Total: $564.49
236198 11/11/2021 1232 HOPPING, RICKY E GHS Tennis Coach 100.114,399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,300.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,300.00
236198 11/11/2021 1232 HOSKINS SUPPLY CO., INC. PO220796 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $370.00
Check Total: $370.00
236200  11/11/2021 1232 HOWROYD-WRIGHT 01-6097264 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $1,701.60
EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC.
Check Total: $1,701.60
236201 1171172021 1232 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 27958 522.221.410.0000.21 DOOR NAME PLATES $1,000.00
236201 11/1172021 1232 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 27958 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $1,170.00
236201  11111/2021 1232 IMAGE PLUS, INC, 27958 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANFOUS $175.50
236201 1141142021 1232 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 27958 522 ,253,540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEQUS $405.00
236201 11/11/2021 1232 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 27958 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANEOUS $187.64
Check Total: $2,938.14
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236202 11/11/2021 1232 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01059 100.254.410.0010.35 SUPPLIES—-CUSTODIAL $18,598.05
Check Total: $18,598.95

236203 11/11/2021 1232 IRVIN, BRETT 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $157.50
Check Total: $157.50

236204  11/11/2021 1232 J.C.S REPAIR SERVICE PO220677-Ford 3910  100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $105.00
Check Total; $105.00

236205 11/11/2021 1232 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS BHS#3 521.254.530.0000.35 IMPROVEMENTS $295.90
Check Total; $295.90

236208 1171172029 1232 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-82734236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00
Check Total: $2,625.00

236207 11112021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $264.00
236207 1111112021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $264.00
236207  11/11/2021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724 .273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL. ACTIVITY $99.00
236207  11/11/2021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $693.00
236207 11/11/2021 1232  JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $297.00
236207  11/11/2021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $462.00
236207  11/11/2021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
236207 11/11/2021 1232 JAWS FUNDRAISING, LLC 1393 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($84.00)
Check Total: $1,995.00

236208  11/11/2021 1232 JOSEPH, VICTOR 10/27 BMS SeciOff 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.20
Check Total; $68.20

236209  11M11/2021 1232 KALE, TAMMY SC Ed Sys Train 100.252.332.0000.36 FINANCE TRAVEL $66.00
Check Totak $66.00

236210  11/11/2021 1232 KENNETH LOGAN d/b/a 0G0 702,273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $712.00
Check Total: $712.00

236211 11/41/2021 1232 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY $0.00
236211 1111/2021 1232 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY $0.00
236211 11M1/2021 1232 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY %0.00
236211  11/11/2021 1232  |LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.112.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-PRIMARY $195.93
236211 11/11/2021 1232 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.113.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-ELEMENTARY $195.93
236211  11/11/2021 1232 LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10375580 338.114.410.3000.38 SITE LICENSE-HIGH SCHOOL $195.93
236211 11111/2021 1232 |LANGUAGE LINE SOLUTIONS 10382374 100.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $22.53
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Check Total: $610.32

236212 11/11/2021 1232 LIMESTONE UNIVERSITY Limestong Univ Henor 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $160.00

Check Total: $160.00

236213 1111172021 1232 LOGAN, ANGELA B Tehr Rearuit Fair 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $265.38

Check Total; $265.38

236214 1111/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901082-HSAXQS 100.254.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES~-MAINTENANCE $32.80

236214  11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9801111-HHEPUT 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.56

236214 11A11/2021 1232  LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901273-HQGOTK 100.254.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $44.93

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901813-HQVLTY 100.254.410.0000.02 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $325.04

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  001848-HTSMVY 100.254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $14.54

236214 1111112021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901870-HTSMWE 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $178.74

236214 11112021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901904-HRWNNX 100.254.410.0000.44 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $8.91

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902091-HSWXOA 100.254.440.0000.01 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $23.39

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802149-HTNLHI 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $9.22

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902163-HHEPTD 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $61.73

236214  11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902503-HKMGSE 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $9.61

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902509-HSIDUY 100,254.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $45.68

236214  11A1/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902523-HKMGSH 6G0.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.81

236214 111112021 1232 |.OWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905186-HHEPTP 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $28.68

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905420-HRRQYM 100.254.410.0000.25 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $21.49

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  905737-HRWNMU +00,254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $7.15

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906430-HSWXOM 100.254.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $102.51

236214 11/11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 906438-HTSMVC 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $16.36

236214 11M11/2021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  908484-HRHWNY 100.254.410.0000.19 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $25.64

236214  11/11/2021 1232 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906602-HQGOSQ 100.254.410.0000.29 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $80.40

236214 1171172021 1232 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906974-HQLNHR 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $11.45

Check Total: $1,061.64

236215 11M111/2021 1232 MASSTAR SIGNS CORPORATION 210689-1 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $345.00

236215  11/11/2021 1232 MASSTAR SIGNS CORPORATION 210689-1 100.233.410.3100.24 PRINCIPAL SUPPLIES $228.00

Check Totat: $573.00
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236216 11/11/2021 1232 mﬁ(\:xrm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4146710143 100.214.313.2000.31 Student Services $3,600.00
236216 11/11/2021 1232 m%xm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4146780143 203.2714.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,127.50

Check Total: $6,727.50

236217 11/11/2021 1232 MAYES, LAUREN NICOLE BHS Hzad Valleyball 100.114.399.0001.01 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $3,000.00
COACH

Check Total: $3,000.00

236219 11/11/2021 1232 MCCRAW, JOHN 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $157.50

Check Total: $157.50

236220  11/11/2021 1232 MCKINNEY, SCOTTIE 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.3%0.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $60.70

Check Total: $60.70

236221  11/11/2021 1232 MONTGOMERY, CRAWLEY GMS Football Asst 100.113.396.0024.24 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,850.00
COACH

Check Total: $1,850.00

236222 11/11/2021 1232 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 16807 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,560.80

236222 11/111/2021 1232 MULCH SERVICES, INC, 16808 100.254.321.0000.09 CONTRACTED $1,560.60

236222  11/11/2021 1232 MULCH SERVICES, INC. 16935 100.254.321.0000.22 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,560.60

Check Total: $4,681.80

236223 11/11/2021 1232 OGLESBY, II, CHARLES DAVID  BMS Football Asst 100.114.399.0001.01 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,850.00
COACH

Check Total: $1,850.00

236224 11H11/2021 1232 PARKER, BRIAN E. 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $65.20

Check Total: $65.20

236225 1111172021 1232 PATRICK COX d/b/a P0O220690 703.273.410.5026.03 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $86.40

Check Total: $86.40

236226  11/11/2021 1232 dP’%;I;I'ERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE 11/8 GHS 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,624.50

Check Total: $2,624.50

236227 1111172021 1232 PATTERSON, JOSEPH H. 10/27 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $47.0C

Check Total: $47.00

236228 1111172021 1232 PERFECTION LEARNING 251446 746.271.660.3015.46 PUPIL ACTIVITY $232.22

Check Total: $232.22
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236229  11M1/2021 1232 PERRY, BILLIE A October 21 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $51.41
Check Total: $51.41
236230  11/11/2021 1232 PERRY, TAMMY USCS Tchr Recruitmen  100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL-DIRECTOR $29.79
Check Total: $29.79
236231 11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19604375 B500.256.450.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $296.36
236231 111172021 1232 PET DAIRY 19604378 600.256.460.0000.03 FOQD SERVICE-FOOD $359.22
236231  11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19621467 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $360.76
236231  11111/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19621468 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOGD $248.26
236231  11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19631251 500.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $273.16
236231 11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19631252 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $371.88
236231  11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 19631254 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $73.26
236231  11/11/2021 1232 PET DAIRY 18631257 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $334.84
Check Total: $2.319.74
236232 11/11/2021 1232 PITTS, DAVID A. 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $163.60
Check Total: $163.60
236233 11/11/2021 1232 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 81694 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $40.61
236233 114112021 1232 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 81698 100.254.323.0000.20 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $127.94
Check Total: $168.55
236234 1111172021 1232 PRIDMORE, BETTY October 21 Mileage 100.214.332.0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $29.68
Check Total: $29.68
236235 11/11/2021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12197 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTRALL $1,259.50
PRINTING
236235 1171172021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12197 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $424.65
PRINTING
236235  11/11/2021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12197 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $446.63
PRINTING
236235 14/11/2021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12197 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $213.68
PRINTING
236235 111172021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12197 784.271.660.1001.24 FOOTBALL $65.56
PRINTING
236235 11/11/2021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12202 100.115.410.1228.95 CULINARY ARTS-SUPPLIES $84.24
PRINTING
236235  11/11/2021 1232 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12207 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $88.99
PRINTING
Check Total; $2,583.25
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236236  11/11/2021 1232 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 315482 811.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $0.00
236236 11/11/2021 1232 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 315482 §11.149.410.0000.24 PLTW SUPPLIES $2,508.00
Check Total: $2,508.00
236237 111172021 1232 RAWLINGS, GREGORY B 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $103.10
Check Total: $103.10
236228 11/11/72021 1232 RICCO, DUSTIN 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236239 1111172021 1232 ROBERSON, LARRY 11/5 GHS SecfOff 783,271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL /SECURITY $133.00
Check Total: $133.00
236240  11/11/2021 1232 ROCK HILL HIGH SCHOOL SCHSL Football 783.271.640.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $6,047.45
Check Totai: $6,947.45
236241 1111172021 1232 Russell, Robert GMS Field Maint 100.113.399.0024.24 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,100.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,100.00
236242  11/11/2021 1232 S & M SPORT SHOP 28744 724.273.660.2001.24 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $579.73
Check Total: $579.73
236243 11/11/2021 1232 SC DEPT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE 2000522811 100.412.720.0000.36 PAYMENTS TO OTHER $752.54
GOVERNMENT UNITS
Chack Total: $752.54
236244 11/M11/2021 1232 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 00015-2021-2022 782.271.540.0000.02 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $75.00
236244 1111172021 1232 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 00015-2021-2022 782.271.640.0000.02 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $75.00
236244 111172021 1232 SCBOA DISTRICT 2 BMS Basketball 787.271.640.0000.07 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $75.00
236244  11/11/2021 1232 SCBOA DISTRIGT 2 EMS Basketball 787.271.640.0000.07 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $75.00
Check Total: $300.00
236245  11111/2021 1232 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR B4022436FR 724.273.430.3014.24 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,709.98
Check Total; $3,709.98
236246  11/11/2021 1232 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208128865493 237.114.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES $1,722.78
Check Total: $1,722.78
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $4.86
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100,254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $4.11
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
238247  11111/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
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236247 1111/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $4.61
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $0.83
238247 11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $2.38
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.11 TELEPHONE $0.00
236247 1171172021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254,340,0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
336247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $2,03
236247 1111112021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100,254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $1.45
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $7.08
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $4.31
236247 1111112021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $1.08
236247 11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254,340,0000.23 TELEPHONE $1.58
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $5.25
236247 1111172021 1232 SEGRA 2062402 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.36
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $128.43
236247  11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000,32 TELEPHONE $0.00
236247 111172021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.39 TELEPHONE $0.49
236247 11/11/2021 1232 SEGRA 2052402 100.254.340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $5.30
Check Total: $175.05
236248 11/11/2021 1232 SENTELL, DENNIS 10/27 BMS Sec/Off 787.271,390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $53.30
Check Total: $53.30
236249  11/11/2021 1232 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003539702 100,257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $2,754.65
236249 11/11/2021 1232 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003539710 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $798.34
Check Total: $3,552.99
236250 11M1/2021 1232 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS §215-5 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $153.62
Check Total: $153.62
236251  11/11/2021 1232  SHULL, CHARLI 1146 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
238252 11/11/2021 1232 SMITH, ALPHONSO 11/8 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $149.20
Check Totak: $149.20
236253 11/11/2021 1232 SMITH, JERRY 10/21 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
236253 11/11/2021 1232 SMITH, JERRY 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $315.00
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236254  1111/2021 1232 SPAM GROUP, LLC Octaber 21 Fuel 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $4,947.89
Check Total: $4,947.89
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104480 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $184.89
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104550 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $310.60
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104551 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $212.25
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104582 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $156.45
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104585 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $84.35
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104586 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $45.48
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104587 600.256.410.C000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $95.90
236255 111172021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104588 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $118.50
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104589 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $126.00
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104598 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $87.98
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104600 800.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $394.00
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104518 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $310.90
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104819 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $85.85
236255  11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104637 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $9.40
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104652 600.256.410.0000.1¢ FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $284.76
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104654 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $111.80
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104661 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $112.29
236265 11111/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104670 600.256.460.0060.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $119.67
236255 11/11/2021 1232 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104795 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $3,082.14
Check Total: $5,933.51
236256 11/11/2021 1232 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031/11-1 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $153.94
Check Total: $153.94
236257  11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV25720 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $167.24
SOLUTICNS
236257 11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES—MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
236257 11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410,0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
236257  11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
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236257 11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410.0600.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
236267 1171172021 1232  TOTAL MAINTENANGCE INV30859 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
236257 11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES—-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
236257  11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30889 100.254.410,0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $0.00
SOLUTIONS
238257  11/11/2021 1232 TOTAL MAINTENANCE INV30869 100.254.410.0000.35 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $140.99
SOLUTIONS
Check Total; $308.23
236258 114111/2021 1232 TREASURED THERAPY INV0014 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,739.60
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,739.60
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1652762 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,657.58
236259 11/11/2021 1232  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1779589 800.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $943.00
236259 1171172021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING, 1779600 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,841.61
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 1778601 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $88.00
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866163 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $145.38
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1866164 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,284.98
236269  11A1/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING, 1866165 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOQD $3,596.93
236259 11H11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866166 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $83.17
236259 1171172021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866167 600.255.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $238.20
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1866170 600.256.460.0000.09 EOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,204.32
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866171 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,711.25
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866172 500.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $166.80
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1866175 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $76.74
236259 1111/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866175 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $30.73
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866180 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1866181 600.256.461.0000.10 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866182 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $36.00
236250 11M1/2021 1232 1.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881394 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,259.22
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881395 800.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $239.66
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236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1881396 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $179.29
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881398 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $122.78
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881401 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,924.25
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 1881402 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $535.94
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881403 600.256.450.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,425.75
236259 11/11/2021 1232  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881404 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $443.71
236259  11111/2021 1232 U.S FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881406 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $403.43
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881467 B00.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $144.37
236259 1171172021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1881409 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOQD $130.90
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881410 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $54.48
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1881412 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $36.00
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881413 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $36.00
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881414 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $22.00
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881415 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMOBITIES $36.00
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023347 600.256.4561.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $0.42
236250 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 278914 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $72.00
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 278915 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
236259  11411/2021 1232 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2807168 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $102.76
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2052384-GRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($76.94)
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2983063-CRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($38.85)
236259  11A11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2985239-CRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($28.14)
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2088352-CRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD {$38.51)
236259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2989012-CRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD ($77.34)
236259  11/11/2021 1232 1.5, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2998703-CRE 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($63.40)
236269  1111/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2098704-CRE 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD ($20.95)
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 422012 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $243.97
226259 11/11/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 55276 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $338.50
236259  11/11/2021 1232 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 718668 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $5.67
236259  11M1/2021 1232 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 850822 800.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $199.71

Check Total: $31,847.37
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236260  11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81602274-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $116.95
236260  11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81629051-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $844.56
236280 11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81665251-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $79.12
236260 11/11/2021 1232  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81675314-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $92.35
236260 11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81675366-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $1,015.78
236260 11/11/2021 1232  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81703613-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $39.53
236260 11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81711930-00 100.254.323.0000.95 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $45.49
238260 11/11/2021 1232  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81716731-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $47 41
236260  11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81743310-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $18.90
236260  11/11/2021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81749706-00 100.254 323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $56.10
236280 1141172021 1232 UNITED REFRIGERATION 8189408500 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $70.45
Check Total: $2,435.64
236261 11/11/2021 1232 USC UPSTATE- PG220791 100.221.410.2000.38 DISTRICT SPELLING REE $861.70
Check Total: $861.70
236262 11/11/2021 1232 ;/}g’;FORY TEAM APPAREL, INC. 2021000151933 787.271.660.1009.07 CHEER $529.74
236262 11/11/2021 1232 g}gTORY TEAM APPAREL, INC. 2021000175735 787.271.660,1009.07 CHEER $29.15
a
Check Total: $558.89
236263 11/11/2021 1232 VITAL RECCRDS CONTROL 2334524 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF & TECH $52.67
SERVICES
Check Total: $52.67
236264  11/11/2021 1232 WATSON, JOHN Charger Reimb 884.001.990.0000.02 1:1 Fees $50.00
Check Total: $50.00
236265 11M1/2021 1232 X\éil_é_lﬁ EARGO FINANGIAL 5017524877 100.257.323.1000.34 DCP-CONTRACTED $26,308.28
Check Total; $26,308.28
236266  11/11/2021 1232 WHITE, JOSEPH HEATH 11/5 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Total: $175.00
236267  11/11/2021 1232 WHITE, S.T. 10/21 GMS Sec/Off 784.271.390.0000.24 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.00
236267 11/11/2021 1232 WHITE, S.T. 10/27 BMS Sec/Off 787.271.390.0000.07 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $68.20
236267 11/11/2021 1232 WHITE, S.T. 9116 EMS Sec/Off 782.271.390.0000.02 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $64.00
Check Total: $200.20
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236268 11/11/2021 1232 WILSON, MICHAEL S. 21-22 Wrestling GHS 783.271.840.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $50.00
236268 11/11/2021 1232 WILSON, MICHAEL S. 21-22 Wrestling GHS 783.271.640,0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $50.00
236268 11/11/2021 1232 WILSON, MICHAEL S. 21-22 Wrestling GHS 783.271.640.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $50.00
Check Total: $150.00
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V147159 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $682.73
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V147159 100.000.484.0000.060 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $209.57
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V492090 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $621.43
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1226 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V499090 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,624.66
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V509268 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 $C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V527868 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $638.33
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 $C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V527868 100,000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $1,668.84
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V546626 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V576835 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT ($82.73)
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V576835 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($209.67)
PAYABLE
236269 11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V576899 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1,627.22
PAYABLE
236268  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM VB05677 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $1.627.22
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM VBO7403 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT ($195.10)
WITHHOLDINGS
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236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V607403 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT ($494.46)
PAYABLE
236260  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V650465 10C.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $202.44
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V869465 100.000.484.0000.C0 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $513.05
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V670373 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $197,136.08
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V670373 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $499,631.63
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V700038 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $1,627.42
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228  SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V724997 100.000.487.0000.00 EMPLOYER METLIFE ORP $1,143.36
PAYABLE
236269  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V735348 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA—CREF ORP $3,307.49
PAYABLE
236269 11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V800348 100.000.454.0000.00 STATE RETIREMENT $198,658.66
WITHHOLDINGS
236269  11/30/2021 1228 $C RETIREMENT SYSTEM V800348 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $503,490.21
PAYABLE
236269 113072021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V802700 100.000.454.0000.60 STATE RETIREMENT $63.00
WITHHOLDINGS
236260  11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V802700 100.000.484.0000.00 EMPLOYER RETIREMENT $159.67
PAYABLE
236269 11/30/2021 1228 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM V888759 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $3,698.3¢9
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,419,520.32
236270 11/30/2021 1240  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V680294 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822,39
236270  11/30/2021 1240 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V680294 100,000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1.279.27
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236271  11/30/2021 1240 ASIFLEX V193695 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $120.00
236271 11/30/2021 1240  ASIFLEX V534678 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,692.95
236271 11/30/2021 1240  ASIFLEX V680281 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Total: $4,823,37
236272  11/30/2021 1240 gﬂgg\ﬁr\éggUAL RETIREMENT V788321 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $822.28
236272 11/30/2021 1240 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V788321 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $456.82
SERVICES PAYARLE
Check Total: $1,279.10
236273  11/30/2021 1240 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V524227 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
236274 11/30/2021 1243 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM - SP V145482 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $177.44
PROGRAM WITHHOLDI
Check Total: $177.44
236275  11/30/2021 1240 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V93936 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $547.23
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Totat: $547.23
236276  11/30/2021 1240 TIAA-CREF V968635 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,876.71
236276  11/30/2021 1240 TIAA-CREF V968635 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TiAA-CREF ORP $1,042.61
PAYABLE
Check Total: $2,919.32
236277  11/30/2021 1241  ASIFLEX V475564 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $81.54
FEE
236277  11/30/2021 1241  ASIFLEX V926552 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $1.16
FEE
Cheack Total: $82.70
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V116577 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $122.89
236278 11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V117342 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $54.32
236278 11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V132572 100.000.4565.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $9.48
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V148265 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $52.46
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V198710 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $48.52
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236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V229431 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $122.89
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V232858 100,000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $80.92
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V23539 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $48.52
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V270684 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.72
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V293708 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $208.71
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V30588 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,472.28
236278  11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V370059 100.000.455.0015.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $9.48
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V4035615 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $24.04
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V417147 100,000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $54.32
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V460090 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $208.71
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V470348 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $80.92
236278  11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V47455 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $68.45
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V508299 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $847 .40
236278  11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V511217 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,792.79
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V539583 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,792.79
236278  11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V602086 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.15
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V551057 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $52.46
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLOMIAL SUPPLEMENTAL VG63096 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $94.77
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLOMNIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V683470 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $847.40
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V730781 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $2,472.28
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V755238 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,032.16
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLOMNIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V767891 100,000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.72
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V776189 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $24.04
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V809858 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.13
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V801616 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $119.15
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V034601 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $68.45
236278 11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL VO62901 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $94.77
236278  11/30/2021 1241 COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V982099 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $62.13
236278  11/30/2021 1241  COLONIAL SUPPLEMENTAL V992725 100.000.455.0016.00 COLONIAL LIFE INS CO $1,032.16
Check Total: $14,306.38
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236279  11/30/2021 1241 g/EB[;;TRANS CORPORATION V233474 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $5,165.00
236279 11/30/2021 1241 gﬂ/g%;TRANS CORPORATION V580462 100.000.455.0015.00 BANKERS LIFE $5,115.00
Check Total: $10,280.00
236280  11/30/2021 1241  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V177354 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES
236280 11/30/2021 1241 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V405800 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA %18.06
COMPANIES
236280  11/3012021 1241  MUTUAL OF OMAHA V844612 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED GF OMAHA $18.06
COMPANIES
236280 11/30/2021 1241 MUTUAL OF OMAHA V883683 100.000.455.0014.00 UNITED OF OMAHA $507.31
COMPANIES
Check Total: $1,050.74
236281  11/11/2021 1232 MCCLAIN, ALEXIS GHS JV Head Cheer 100.114.399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,500.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,500.00
236282 111212021 1248 MCCLAIN, ALEXAS GHS Head JV Cheer 100.114.399.0003.03 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,500.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,500.00
236284  11/18/2021 1249 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/a THERAPY INV-44275 100.126.311.,4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,850.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $2,850.00
236285 11/18/2021 1249 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012412 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $536.55
236285 11/18/2021 1245 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012414 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $256.62
236285 11/18/2021 1242 AL.C.O, INC. 007.B012416 600.256.111.0000.40 FOQD SERVICE DIRECTOR $683.49
236285 11/18/2021 1249 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B012418 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $153.89
236285 11/18/2021 1249 ALC.O, INC. 007.B012425 600.256.111.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR $233.80
Check Toftal: $1,864.35
236286 11/18/2021 1249 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95428 225.254.540.0000.21 ACCFESS CONTROL $2,613.75
236286 11/18/2021 1249 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 95467 225.254.540.0001.19 ACCESS CONTROL $10,126.93
Check Total: $12,740.68
236287 11/118/2021 1249 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3392723 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
236287  11/18/2021 1249  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3392724 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,437.50
Check Total: $4,875.00
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236288 11/18/2021 1249  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230675234 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $399.85
Check Total: $399.85
236289  11/18/2021 1249 ARCE, TANIA Textbook Reim 722.271.410.3016.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $25.00
Check Tofal: $25.00
236290  11/18/2021 1249 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 662501 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $285.00
236290 11/18/2021 1249 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 862501 701.271,410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $38.00
236290 11/18/2021 1249 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 662501 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $15.00
236290 11/18/2021 1249 BECKY M. JONES D/B/A 662501 701.271.410.3017.01 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $20.00
Check Total: $358.00
236291  11/18/2021 1249 BLANTON, BRIAN 11412 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total: $183.75
236282 11/18/2021 1249 BLAZERWORKS 20252757 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,433.50
236292  11/18/2021 1249 BLAZERWORKS 20252759 100.161.311.2000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,287.50
236292  1118/2021 1249 BLAZERWORKS 20252761 100.123.313.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,250.00
236292  11/18/2021 1249 BLAZERWORKS 20252762 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,449.00
Check Total: $9,420.00
236293 11/18/2021 1248 8SN SPORTS 913988187-CR 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL ($19.44)
236293 11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 913988187-CR 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL ($194.40)
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 613988187-CR 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL ($155.52)
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPCRTS §13988187-CR 784.271.410.2000.24 ATHLETE'S APPAREL ($38.88)
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914439404 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $445.97
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914439404 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $408.18
236293 1111872021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914464934 . 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236293  11/18/2021 124% BSN SPORTS 914464934 784.271.540.0000.24 FQUIPMENT $676.84
236293  11H8/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914464934 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914464934 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914464934 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236293  11/18/2021 1245 BSN SPCRTS 914464934 784.271.540.0000.24 EQUIPMENT $0.00
236293  11M18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914553791 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $967.98
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914553791 781.271.410.2000.01 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,247 .40
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914553791 781.271.660.1015.01 BASKETBALL $272.16
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236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914553791 781.271.660.1015.01 BASKETBALL $936.36
236293  1118/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914555489 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $2,6689.40
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914506844 783.271.540.0000.03 EQUIPMENT $454 45
236293  11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914615792 783.271.410.2000.03 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $1,645.28
236293  11/18/2021 1249  BSN SPORTS 914667240 783.271.660.1015.03 BASKETBALL $2,040.78
236293 11/18/2021 1249 BSN SPORTS 914667329 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $579.60

Check Total: $11,956.16
236294  {1M8/2021 1249 C.ES. GAF/138166 100.254.410.0000.03 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE $260.21
236294  11/18/2021 1249 C.ES. GAF/138263 600.256.410,0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $185.83
Check Total: $446.04

236295 11418/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141482 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $566.25
236295 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141491 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $590.35
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 141499 600.256.460.0000.03 FGOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,393.25
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141533 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $687.05
236295 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 141622 600.256.460.0000,10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $421.00
236295 11118/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141624 600.256.460.0000,02 FOOD SERVICE-FOCD $720.15
236295  11/18/2021 1249  CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141661 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $399.10
236295 11/18/2021 1248 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141774 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $675.15
236295 11182021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141785 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $42.30
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141860 800.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,043.30
236295 11/18/2021 124¢ CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141862 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $1,366.85
236295 11182021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141910 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $816.80
236295 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 141912 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $196.00
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 141916 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $433.10
236295 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUGE CO. 141925 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $442.10
236295 11H18/2021 1249 CARGLINA PRODUCE CQ. 141828 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $492.85
236205  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141934 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $529.55
236295 11/18/2021 1248 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 141938 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $699.25
236295 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142003 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $96.15
236295 1111812021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE COQ. 142023 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $460.30
236285  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142034 600.256.460.0000.23 FOQD SERVICE-FOQD $655.45
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2362095  1111B8/2021 124 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142038 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $125.10
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 142047 500.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICF-FOQD $16.80
236205 11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142100 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $1,212.75
236295  11/18/2021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142212 600C.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $62.80
236205 1111872021 1249 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 142330 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $585.70

Check Total: $14,729.45

236296 117182021 1249 CLASSIC PRODUCTIONS FOR  DM-043 722.271.410.3014.22 . SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $300.00

STUDENTS

Check Total: $300.00

236297  11/18/2021 1249 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468205918 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $488.58
236297  11A8/2021 1249 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468205951 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $375.68
Check Total: $864.26

236298  11/18/2021 1249 CORRY, ANITA BMS Asst Coach -21 100.113.399.0007.07 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $500.00

COACH

Check Total: $500.00

236299  11/18/2021 1248 COUNTRY MEATS 330035 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $267.00
236299 1141812021 1249 COUNTRY MEATS 330935 724.271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $39.00
236200 11/18/2021 1249 COUNTRY MEATS 330935 724,271.660.5068.24 PUPIL ACTIVITY $178.00
236299  11/18/2021 1248 COUNTRY MEATS 331384 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $475.20
236200 11/18/2021 1249 COUNTRY MEATS 331384 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $58.80
Check Total: $1,068.00

236300 11/18/2021 1249 EEE(?WD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1761 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $125.00
236300 11/18/2021 1249 EII_:{COWD MANAGEMENT GROUP, 1761 783.271.390.1000.03 SHOW PROS $700.00
Check Total: $825.00

236301  11M8/2021 1249 DICKERT, JR., RONALD E. 11112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $154.60
Check Total: $154.60

236302 11/18/2021 1249 DOBBINS, JAYMIE B GHSIDI F Trip -12/10 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

235303  11/18/2021 1249 FARISH, THAD E Small Eng Exam 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $201.48
Check Total: $201.48

236305 11/18/2021 1248 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 5954136-0 100.212.410.2100.03 GUIDANCE SUPPLIES $379.33
Printed:  12/08/2021 9:35:55 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.11 Page: 49



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Check
. Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021.2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [ ] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks [] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total: $379.33

236306  11/18/2021 1249 FOWLER, DWAYNE R. 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.350.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75

Check Total: $183.75

236307  11/18/2021 1249 FOX, ERIN A CERRA DTOY Reim 202.113.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $247.52

Check Total: $247.52

236308 11/18/2021 1249 FRALEY, WENDY Y GHS Field Trip12/10 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $200.00

Check Total: $200.00

236309  11/18/2021 1249 GWENDOLYN L. EDWARDS d/b/a 3 203.126.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $10,375.00

Check Total: $10,375.00

236310  11/18/2021 124%  HAMRICK, REBEKAH L 12/21-2/22 Act Funds 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $342.00

Check Total: $342.00

236311 11/18/2021 1249 HARDIN, ALLAN 11112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $104.00

Check Total: $104.00

236312 1118/2021 1249  HEINTZEL, MARY-KATHARINE B November 21 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $37.62

Check Total: $37.52

236313 11/18/2021 1248  HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEQD17157487 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $662.23
COMPANY

236313 11M8/2021 1249 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEOD17166529 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $332.43
COMPANY

Check Totat; $994.66

236314  11118/2021 1249 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 136565 100.115.410.1241.95 WELDING SUPPLIES $36.53

Check Total: $36.93

236315  11/18/2021 124¢  HOWROYD-WRIGHT 016104504 100.213.399.5000.31 CONTACT TRACERS $1,701.60

EMPLOYMENT AGENCY, INC.

Check Total: $1,701.60

236316 11/18/2021 1249  Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-82834236 100.214.313.,1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

Check Total: $2,625.00

236317 11/118/2021 1249 KARSMIZKI, DONALD RAY GMS Clock Keeper 784.271.130.0000.24 STIPENDS $250.00

Check Total; $250.00

236318  11/18/2021 12492 LAMBERT, BRANDON Chrger Reim 884.001.990.0000.02 1:1 Fees $50.00

Check Total: $50.00

236319 11/18/2021 1249  LIBERTY UNIVERSITY 202140 703.273.660.5027.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $7,140.00

Check Total: $7,140.00

236320 11/18/2021 124¢  LIPSCOMB, GINGER M Mileage Reimb 201.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $246.40
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Check Total: $246.40
236321 11/18/2021 1249 LOGAN, ROGER LEE EMS Football Asst 100.113.399.0002.02 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,850.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,850.00
236322  11/18/2021 1249 LOVELACE, ASHLEY M DES Field Trip 12114 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $110.00
236322 11M18/2021 1249 LOVELACE, ASHLEY M DES Field Trip 12/9 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $40.00
Check Total: $150.00
236323  11/18/2021 1249  Maples, Heather M SCAGPO Reimbur 100.257.332.0000.34 TRAVEL $310.12
Check Total: $310.12
236324 117182021 1249 m/:\:X!M HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3617850143 100.121.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,640.00
238324  11/18/2021 1249 mfc\:xm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E3617850143-1 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,487 50
236324 11/18/2021 1249 III‘:I%XIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4193570143 100.214.313.2000.31 Student Services $3,600.00
236324 11/18/2021 1249 mpéxm HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E4193660143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
Check Total; $12,112.50
236325 11/18/2021 1249 MCCRAW, JOHN 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $175.00
Check Totafl: $175.00
236326 11/18/2021 1249 MCKINNEY, JASON 11112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
Check Total: $140.00
236327 11/18/2021 1248 MEDICINE HANDS SCHOOL 00044-2021 100,213.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,410.00
HEALTH EQUIP. SERV
236327 11M18/2021 1249 MEDICINE HANDS SCHOOL 00044-2021 100.213.410.0000.31 SUPPLIES $125.00
HEALTH EQUIP. SERV
Check Totafl: $1,535.00
236329  11/18/2021 1249 MOSES, TIMOTHY P, 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $160.00
Check Total: $160.00
236330  11/18/2021 1249 NATION FORD HIGH SCHOOL  GHS Tourn Fees 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT EEES $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
236331  11/1872021 1249 CI?;}TTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS -11/16 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $2,073.00
a
Check Total: $2,073.00
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19186637 $00.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $582.53
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236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19621468 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.50
236332 1118/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19631253 600.256.460,0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.99
236332  11/18/2021 1245  PET DAIRY 19631255 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $310.86
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19631256 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $482.28
236332 11418/2029 1249 PET DAIRY 19631258 600.256.450.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $325.00
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19631259 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.00
236332 11A8/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19631622 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $87.04
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648330 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $273.16
236332  11/18/2021 1248  PET DAIRY 19648331 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $235.76
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648332 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOGD $235.76
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648333 600.256.480.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $284.09
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648334 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $384.94
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648335 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $336.63
236332  11/18/2021 1249  PET DAIRY 19648336 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $248.62
236332  11/18/2021 1243 PET DAIRY 19648337 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $112.50
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648338 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.00
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648339 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.22
236332 11/18/2021 1248 PET DAIRY 19648340 600.256.450.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $495.08
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19648341 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.00
236332 11118/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19665443 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $235.76
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19665444 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $410.76
236332 11A8/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19665445 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.35
238332 11118/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19665446 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $260.76
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674815 600.256.460.0000.02 FGOD SERVICE-FOOD $186.07
236332 1171872021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674816 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $555.86
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674817 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $234.99
236332  11H8/2029 1249 PET DAIRY 19674818 600.256.460.0000.08 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $150.00
236332  11/18/2021 1249  PET DAIRY 19674819 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $171.72
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674820 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICF-FOOD $532.28
236332  1118/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674821 500,256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $334.84
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236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19674823 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $300.00
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693446 600.255.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $355.43
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693448 G00.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FCOD $260.76
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693450 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOGD $398.26
236332 11/18/2021 1248 PET DAIRY 19693452 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $162.35
236332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693453 600,256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $321.52
236332 11/18/2021 1245  PET DAIRY 19693454 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $446.52
238332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693456 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $544.78
236332  11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 19693456 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $259.89
236332 11/18/2021 124¢ PET DAIRY 19693458 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $343.50
238332 11/18/2021 1249 PET DAIRY 786109195 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $74.34
Check Total: $12,704.70
236333 11/18/2021 1249 PHILLIPS, DEBRA 12001 600.256.460.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $140.00
Check Total: $140.00
236334 11/18/2021 1249 PIRKEY, HALEY September 21Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 [.D TRAVEL $58.24
Check Total: $58.24
236335 11M8/2021 1249 POOLE, JOHN 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.350.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total; $183.75
236336 11/18/2021 1249 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82083 100.254.323.0000.1% REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $69.83
Check Total: $69.83
236337  11/18/2021 1249 POWTAK, JEFFERY M. 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $124.00
Check Total: $124.00
236338 11/18/2021 1249 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12234 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $599.40
PRINTING
236338  11/18/2021 1249 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12234 724.271.410.4020.24 SUPPLIES $27.70
PRINTING
236238  11/18/2021 1249 ES%CT;:I?\I%SSIVE SCREEN 12250 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $174.36
236338 11/18/2021 1242 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12250 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $56.55
PRINTING
236338 111872021 1249 Eg%@rm%sSlVE SCREEN 12250 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $80.87
236338  11/18/2021 1245 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12250 702.273.660.3013.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $21.79
PRINTING
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Check Total: $940.67

236339 11/18/2021 1249 PROJECT LEAD THE WAY, INC. 314623 811.149.410.0000.07 PLTW SUPPLIES $1,672.00
Check Total: $1,672.00

236340  1118/2021 1249 PURCHASE POWER 8000909008360567-NOV 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $200.00
Check Total: $200.00

236341  11/18/2021 1243 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002146187 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $8,459.10
Check Total: $8,459.10

236342  11/18/2021 1249 RICE, MICHAEL 1112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $163.60
Check Total: $163.60

236343  11/18/2021 1249 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5172950BF 702.273.660.3014.02 . OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,734.66
Check Total: $1,734.66

236344 11/18/2021 1248 SCOGGINS, WAYMON 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.290.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total: $183.75

236345 11/18/2021 1249 SHULL, CHARLI 11112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total: $183.75

236246 11/M8/2021 1249  SMITH, BRADLEY C. 11112 GHS SeciOff 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.10
Check Total: $150.10

238347  11/18/2021 1249 SMITH, JERRY 11112 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total: $183.75

236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104599 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $192.45
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104646 600.256.460.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $502.99
236349  11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104653 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $240.29
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104669 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $54.90
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104688 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $59.49
236349 111182021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104727 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $35.10
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104739 600.256.410.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $125.56
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104740 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $398.97
235349 11/18/2021 1245  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104748 600.256,460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $29.25
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104749 600.256.450.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $73.90
236348  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104750 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $401.76
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNMYDALE MEATS 104752 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $117.58
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104756 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $159.20
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236349  11/18/2021 1243  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104757 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOQOD $88.40
236348 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104758 800.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $126.50
236349  11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104779 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $310.90
236348 11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104780 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $154.45
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104781 800.256.460.0000,02 FOOD SERVICE-EOOD $568.24
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104782 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $256.70
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104783 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $238.80
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104784 600.256.410.0000 27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $72.69
236349  11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104785 600.256.450.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $323.26
236349  11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104786 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $852.40
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104790 600.256.410.0000,19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $127.30
236349  11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104801 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $189.40
236348  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104806 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $117.50
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104819 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $16.88
236340 11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104820 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $44.40
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104824 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $194.65
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104839 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $137.25
236349 1%/18/2021 1240  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104840 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $287.91
236349 11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104841 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $84.90
236349 1111872021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1245 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.2586.450.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1248  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE-FOGD $726.24
236349 11A18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $726.24
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $726.24
236349 11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.24
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236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.22
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 £00.258.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $726.22
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104853 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $726.22
236349  11/18/2021 1245  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104854 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $56.31
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104858 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOQD SERVICE SUPPLIES $276.50
236349  11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104859 800.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $249 .66
236349  11/18/2021 1248  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104860 600.256.460.6000.19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $218.29
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104861 600.256.450.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,426.18
236349 111182021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104867 600.256 460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $159.23
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104880 600.256.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $79.98
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104881 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $134.40
236349  11/18/2021 1249  SUNNYDALE MEATS 104882 600.256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $54.60
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104883 600.256.460,0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $334.50
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104884 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $230.58
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104913 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $170.25
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104914 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICF-FOOD $143.94
236349 11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104933 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $47.98
236348  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104948 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $127.77
236349 11/118/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104952 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $292.02
236349  11/18/2021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104860 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $320.08
236349 111872021 1249 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104970 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $105.24
236349  11/18/2021 1248 SUNNYDALE MEATS 104971 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $171.50
Check Total: $21,350.58
236350 11/18/2021 1249 SURRATT, MADISCN EMS Cheer Coach -21 100.113.399.0002.02 NON DISTRICT ATHLETIC $1,500.00
COACH
Check Total: $1,500.00
236351 11/18/2021 1249 T-MOBILE USA, INC. 976518253 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $705.12
Check Tofal: $705.12
236352  11/18/2021 1249 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031-11/15 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VERICLE $122.50
Check Total: $122.50
236363 11/18/2021 1249 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11181787 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $237.43
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. Check Total: $237.43
236354  11/18/2021 1249 TREASURED THERAPY INV0015 100.7126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,613.60
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2,613.60
236355 11/18/2021 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866168 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $139.74
236355  11/18/2021 1245 U.S8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866169 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,646.43
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866173 600.256.,460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,517.92
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866174 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $139.72
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866177 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $58.40
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866178 600.256.461.0000,21 USDA COMMODITIES $24.00
236355 11/18/2021 1245 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1866183 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $32.00
236355 1171872021 1249 U.S, FOCDSERVICE, INC. 1881397 600.256.460.C000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,550.38
236355 11/18/2021 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881399 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,904.47
236355 11/18/2021 1243 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881400 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $109.70
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881405 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,972.65
236355 11/16/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881408 500.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $211.60
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 1881411 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $20.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 1881416 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $28.00
236355 11M18/2021 1249 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023339 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $8,241.56
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023340 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,253.62
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 2023341 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOQD $5,632.39
236356  11/18/2021 124% UU.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023342 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $784.94
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023343 500.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FOGD $790.16
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023344 600.256.461.0000.03 USDA COMMODITIES $789.92
236385 11/18/2021 1248 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2023345 600.256.461.0000.03 UsDA COMMODITIES $124.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 .S, FOCDSERVICE, INC. 2023346 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE-FQOD $116.00
236355 111872021 1249 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2169918 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $1,409.92
236355 11/18/2021 1248 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2169919 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $37.21
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2169920 600.256.461.0000.27 USDA COMMONDITIES $18.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180769 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,056.50
236355 11/18/2021 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180770 500.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $329.35
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236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180771 600.256.450.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,835.60
2363556  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180772 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $246.45
236355  11/18/2021 124%  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180774 600.256.460.0000.03 FCOD SERVICE-FOOD $6,674.71
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2180775 500.256.410.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $1,537.78
236355  11/18/2021 1245 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180776 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $480.80
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180777 600.256.461.0000.22 UsSDA COMMODITIES $480.88
236355 1118/2021 1248 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2180778 600.256.461.0000.15 USDA COMMODITIES $40.00
236355 11/18/2021 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, ING. 2180779 600.256.461.0000.22 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
236355 11/18/2021 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183296 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $49.40
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183297 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $1,426.87
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183299 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,943.18
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183300 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,845.90
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183301 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $392.22
236355  11118/2021 124¢  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183302 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $214.21
236355  11/18/2021 1249  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2183303 600.256.461.0000.02 USDA COMMODITIES $637.44
236355 1118/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2183304 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $482.08
236366  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183305 600.256.461.0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $482.00
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S, FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2183308 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $64.00
236365 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2183309 600.256.461.0000.09 USDA COMMODITIES $48.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. ‘2183310 600.256.461,0000.23 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
236355 1118/2021 1248 1).S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2185997 600.256.460.0000,19 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $4,036.66
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FCODSERVICE, INC. 2185998 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE FOOD $2,159.55
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2185999 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $43.40
236365 11/118/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC., 2186000 600,256.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $462.46
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S, FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186001 600.255.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,303.14
236355 11/18/2021 1248 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2185002 600.256.460.0000.19 FOQD SERVICE-FOOD $490.96
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186003 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $2,489.32
236356  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186004 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE-FOOD $3,734.62
236355  1118/2021 1249 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186005 600.255.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $251.49
236355 11/18/2021 1249 LS. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186006 600.256.410.0000,07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $160.85
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-2022
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Check
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[T inctude Non Check Batches

Chack Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripfion Amount
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186007 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $482.40
236355 11/18/202% 1249  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186008 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES 3482.88
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186009 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $481.20
236355 11M8/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2186010 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $483.28
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186011 600.256.461.0000.2C USDA COMMODITIES $484.08
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186012 600.256.461.0000.07 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186013 600.256.461.0000.01 USDA COMMODITIES $64.00
236355 11/18/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 2186014 600.256.461.0000.19 USDA COMMODITIES $60.00
236355 11A16/2021 1249 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 2186015 600.256.461.0000.25 USDA COMMONDITIES $64.00
236355  11/18/2021 1249 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC, 2186016 600.256.461.0000.20 USDA COMMODITIES $56.00

Check Tatal: $75,786.39

236356 11/18/2021 1248 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81762973-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $483.75
236356  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81765224-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $189.94
236356  11/18/2021 1248 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81772855-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $51.62
236356  11/18/2021 1249  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81772995-00 100.254.323.0000.39 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $246.53
236356  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81788802-00 100.254.323.000C.07 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $7.26
236366  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81835197-00 100.254.323.0000.01 REPAJRS AND MAINTENANCE $40.50
238356 11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81842045-00 100.254.323.0000,19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $83.72
236356  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81846283-00 100.254.323.0000.23 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $65.06
236356  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81864993-00 100.254.323.0000.19 REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE $55,38
236356  11/18/2021 1249 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81879782-00 100.254.323.0000.21 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $395.77
236356 1111812021 1249  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81909651-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $58.20
238356  11/18/2021 1249  UNITED REFRIGERATION 81936841-00 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $3.69
Check Total: $1,681.42

236357  11/18/2021 1249 VACUUM & SEWING CENTER OF 111358 100.127.410.00:00.31 LD SUPPLIES $640.93

SPARTANBURG
236357  11/18/2021 1249 VACUUM & SEWING CENTER OF 111358 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $747.93
SPARTANBURG

Check Total; $1,388.86

235358  11/18/2021 1248 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2334514 100.211,395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
236358 11/18/2021 1249 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2334514 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $13.94
Chack Total: $13.94
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2368359 11/18/2021 1249 WALLEN, JOHN BLAKE d/b/a 115 781.271.410.5000.01 ATHLETIC BANNERS $400.00
SPORT PHOTO
Check Total: $400.00
236360 11/18/2021 1249 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE SCASA Reimburse-11/5 100,224 .332.0000.31 TRAVEL $112.00
Check Total; $112.00
236361 11/18/2021 1249 WHITE & STORY, LLC 1941 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $1,777.11
Check Total: $1,777.11
236362  11/18/2021 1249 WHITE, JOSEPH HEATH 11/12 GHS Sec/Off 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $183.75
Check Total: $183.75
236363 11/18/2021 1249 YEGROS EDUCATIONAL, LLC 42588 100.114.410.1105.03 FORFIGN LANGUAGE $95.00
dibla
Check Total: $95.00
Bank Total: $2,729,837.80
Voided Checks
236140 1170472021 1211 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: LOST IN MAIL $448.33
Check Total: $448.33
236218 111172021 1232 MCCLAIN, ALEXIS vOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: Check to Wrong Vendor $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
236283  11/12/2021 1245 ZONAR VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: LOST IN MAIL $17,415.36
Check Totat: $17,415.36
236304 11/18/2021 1249 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST VOID 100.000.402.0000.00 VOID: miscalculation $1,223.93
CONTROL, INC
Check Total: $1,223.93
236328 11/18/2021 1249 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS VOID 781.000.402.0000.00 VOID: change remit to address $71.23
Check Total: $71.23
236348  11/18/2021 1249 STODDARD FENCE COMPANY VOID 522.000.402.0000.00 VOID: work not finished $921.00
Check Total; $921.00
Voided Checks Total: $21,579.85
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:  11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021  Sort By: Check
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Doltar Limit:  $0.00
Print Employee Vendor Names "1 Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [ nclude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher [Payee [nvoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

100 $1,755,404.50

201 $516.92

202 $247 52

203 $23,740.00

225 $201,257.21

237 $1,797.53

338 $14,519.19

377 $275.00

521 $295.90

522 $47,176.93

575 $308,424.47

600 $288,094.56

o1 $3,222.23

702 $2,856.23

703 $11,853.94

709 $409.86

722 $335.00

723 $511.92

724 $7.622.81

7486 $232.22

781 $12,431.04

782 $350.36

783 $35,714.84

784 $4,451.77

787 $1,014.19

795 $2,370.48

811 $4,180.00

847 5377.88

884 $100.00

973 $44.30
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Check

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date Voucher

Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks

Payee Invoice Account

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

[J Exclude Manual Checks
Description

Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

$0.00

[] include Non Check Batches

Amount

Fund Totals:

$2,729,837.80

End of Report

Dishursements

Grand Total:

$2,729,837.80
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